Data Sheet
VDSPL202 © Danfoss | FHH | 2015.09 | 1
CF2+ Wireless Floor Heating Control System
CF-Rx Room Thermostats
Application
CF-Rx is a range of room thermostats for Danfoss’
CF2+ wireless floor heating control system.
CF-Rx thermostats communicate with the CF-MC

already on order provided that such alterations can be made without subsequential changes being necessary in specifications already agreed.
All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logotype are trademarks of Danfoss A/S. All rights reserved.
Ordering Product Type Code no.
Standard room thermostat CF-RS 088U0210
Public (tamperproof) room thermostat CF-RP 088U0211
Room thermostat with digital display CF-RD 088U0214
Room thermostat with digital display and InfraRed floor sensor CF-RF 088U0215
Technical specifications Supply voltage 2 x 1.5 Alkaline batteries AA
Battery life CF-RS & CF-RP: 3-4 years
CF-RD & CF-RF: 1-3 years
Transmission frequency 868.42 MHz